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Case
Number
PB-2023-
00015

CJ-2023-
00027

SC-2023-
00163

SC-2023-
00164

CS-2023-
00079
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00028
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CS-2023-
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00028
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Case
Number

P0O-2023-
00027

FD-2023-
00027

FD-2023-
00027
CJ-2023-
00027

CJ-2023-
00027

CJ-2023-
00027

SC-2023-
00163

PB-2023-
00015

PB-2023-
00015

Filed
On

83/16/20 AKA Plaintiff

25/16/20 AND Defendant

02/16/20 AND ALL OTHER

23 OCCUPANTS Defendant
02/16/20 AND ALL OTHER

23 OCCUPANTS Defendant
02/16/20 BRYANT, SHANNON
23 CARRIE Defendant
02/16/20
23

gé/ 16/20 MPANY Defendant

gg/ 16/20 K1SCOVER BANK Plaintiff

02/16/20
23

02/16/20
23
02/16/20 JOHNSON, NIJAH
23 NIKHOLE Defendant
02/16/20 KATRA, EVA

23 ELIZABETH Plaintiff
02/16/20
23
02/16/20 PARADISE CORNER
23 APARTMENTS Plaintiff
02/16/20 PARADISE CORNER
23 APARTMENTS Plaintiff

Party

ESTEP, MARK Defendant

OBRIEN, BURKE Defendant

Filed
On
02/16/20 RIOJAS, SHEENAN
23 MARIE Defendant
02/16/20 SILER, LINDSAY

23 MARVELL Defendant
02/16/20
23

02/16/20
23

02/16/20
23
02/16/20 STATE FARM FIRE &

23 CASUALTY CO Defendant
02/16/20 TAYLOR, KASSADRA

23 KAY Defendant OSW
02/16/20
23

02/16/20 WARNACA, INGRID
23 HELA Plaintiff

Party

SILER, ROBERT LEE Plaintiff
SPRUEILL, RHONDA Plaintiff

SPRUEILL, SCHOTT Plaintiff

WARNACA, INGRID H Plaintiff

CANTRELL, KAYLYNN Plaintiff

GALLOWAY, JIMMIE D Plaintiff

Case

SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE
FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO

PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS
vs. TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY

PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS
vs. JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE

DISCOVER BANK vs. BRYANT,
SHANNON CARRIE

CANTRELL, KAYLYNN vs. OBRIEN,
BURKE

SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE
FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO

DISCOVER BANK vs. BRYANT,
SHANNON CARRIE

SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE
FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO

PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS
vs. JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE

KATRA, EVAELIZABETH vs.
RIOJAS, SHEENAN MARIE

CANTRELL, KAYLYNN vs. OBRIEN,
BURKE

PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS
vs. TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY

PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS
vs. JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE

Case

KATRA, EVA ELIZABETH vs.
RIOJAS, SHEENAN MARIE

SILER, ROBERT LEE vs. SILER,
LINDSAY MARVELL

SILER, ROBERT LEE vs. SILER,
LINDSAY MARVELL
SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE
FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO

SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE
FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO

SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE
FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO

PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS
vs. TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY

Offense or Cause

PROBATE OF WILL

BREACH OF CONTRACT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

BREACH OF CONTRACT

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Offense or Cause

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

PROBATE OF WILL

PROBATE OF WILL
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