Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00015	02/16/20 23	AKA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00027	02/16/20 23	AND Defendant	SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00163	02/16/20 23	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00164	02/16/20 23	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00079	02/16/20 23	BRYANT, SHANNON CARRIE <mark>Defendant</mark>	DISCOVER BANK vs. BRYANT, SHANNON CARRIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00028	02/16/20 23	CANTRELL, KAYLYNN Plaintiff	CANTRELL, KAYLYNN vs. OBRIEN, BURKE	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00027	02/16/20 23	COMPANY Defendant	SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00079	02/16/20 23	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. BRYANT, SHANNON CARRIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00027	02/16/20 23	ESTEP, MARK Defendant	SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00016	02/16/20 23	GALLOWAY, JIMMIE D Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00164	02/16/20 23	JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00027	02/16/20 23	KATRA, EVA ELIZABETH Plaintiff	KATRA, EVA ELIZABETH vs. RIOJAS, SHEENAN MARIE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00028	02/16/20 23	OBRIEN, BURKE Defendant	CANTRELL, KAYLYNN vs. OBRIEN, BURKE	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00163	02/16/20 23	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS Plaintiff	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00164	02/16/20 23	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS Plaintiff	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS vs. JOHNSON, NIJAH NIKHOLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
	_				
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
			DIOIAC CUIDDNIAN		

Court	Case Number	On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PO-2023-	02/16/20	RIOJAS, SHEENAN	KATRA, EVA ELIZABETH vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00027	23	MARIE Defendant	RIOJAS, SHEENAN MARIE	
Kay	FD-2023-	02/16/20	SILER, LINDSAY	SILER, ROBERT LEE vs. SILER,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00027	23	MARVELL <mark>Defendant</mark>	LINDSAY MARVELL	OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2023-	02/16/20	SILER, ROBERT LEE Plaintiff	SILER, ROBERT LEE vs. SILER,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00027	23		LINDSAY MARVELL	OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00027	02/16/20 23	SPRUEILL, RHONDA Plaintiff	SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00027	02/16/20 23	SPRUEILL, SCHOTT Plaintiff	SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CJ-2023-	02/16/20	STATE FARM FIRE &	SPRUEILL, SCHOTT vs. STATE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00027	23	CASUALTY CO Defendant	FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO	
Kay	SC-2023-	02/16/20	TAYLOR, KASSADRA	PARADISE CORNER APARTMENTS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00163	23	KAY Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	vs. TAYLOR, KASSADRA KAY	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00015	02/16/20 23	WARNACA, INGRID H Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2023- 00015	02/16/20 23	WARNACA, INGRID HELA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL